Compar e Responses

Event #: 3616 Event Name: One Ton Flatbed Trucks Number Of Lines: 2
Status: Pending Award
JCLEWISFORD Roberts Truck Centers Wade Ford Inc o cwelch ford lincoln inc Dan Vaden Chevrolet
BILL THAMES John Brownley Jack Eastland ocie welch iii Douglas Cone
Performance Evaluation
Score
(Award All valid only when | (Award All valid only when | (Award All valid only when | (Award All valid only when | (Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines) output issamefor all lines) output issamefor all lines) output issamefor all lines) output issamefor all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 66,852.00 67,614.00 66,090.00 66,318.00 72,210.00
Total Event Score
Line1:Open:FLATBED
DUMP TRUCK Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 33,426.00000 33,807.00000 33,045.00000 33,159.00000 36,105.00000
ExtendedPrice 33,426.00 33,807.00 33,045.00 33,159.00 36,105.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 12/19/2015 02/19/2016 01/25/2016 12/17/2015 02/01/2016
UOM Detail flat bed
Vendor Item F350 F350 FLATBED F3G 3616 3616-1
Vendor Item Description f-350 Oneton flatbed 1 ton flat beds One Ton Flatbed Trucks
Line 2:Open:FLATBED
DUMP TRUCK Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

1.0000
33,426.00000
33,426.00

12/19/2015
f bed
2ND TK
350

1.0000

33,807.00000

33,807.00

02/19/2016

F350 FLATBED

1.0000
33,045.00000
33,045.00

01/25/2015

F3G
Oneton flatbed

1.0000
33,159.00000
33,159.00

12/17/2015

3616
flat bed dump

1.0000
36,105.00000
36,105.00

02/01/2016

3616-1
One Ton Flat Bed Trucks
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