

Compare Responses

Event #: 3616

Event Name: One Ton Flatbed Trucks

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	J C LEWIS FORD BILL THAMES	Roberts Truck Centers John Brownley	Wade Ford Inc Jack Eastland	o c welch ford lincoln inc ocie welch iii	Dan Vaden Chevrolet Douglas Cone
Performance Evaluation Score					
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	66,852.00	67,614.00	66,090.00	66,318.00	72,210.00
Total Event Score					
Line 1:Open:FLATBED DUMP TRUCK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	33,426.00000	33,807.00000	33,045.00000	33,159.00000	36,105.00000
ExtendedPrice	33,426.00	33,807.00	33,045.00	33,159.00	36,105.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	12/19/2015	02/19/2016	01/25/2016	12/17/2015	02/01/2016
UOM Detail	flat bed				
Vendor Item	F350	F350 FLATBED	F3G	3616	3616-1
Vendor Item Description	f-350		One ton flatbed	1 ton flat beds	One Ton Flatbed Trucks
Line 2:Open:FLATBED DUMP TRUCK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	33,426.00000	33,807.00000	33,045.00000	33,159.00000	36,105.00000
ExtendedPrice	33,426.00	33,807.00	33,045.00	33,159.00	36,105.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	12/19/2015	02/19/2016	01/25/2015	12/17/2015	02/01/2016
UOM Detail	f bed				
Vendor Item	2ND TK	F350 FLATBED	F3G	3616	3616-1
Vendor Item Description	f350		One ton flatbed	flat bed dump	One Ton Flat Bed Trucks